
Carrie's Bar Menu

A V A I L A B L E  1 2 P M  -  1 0 P M

Food

Children's Menu 

Beef burger & chips

Hot dog & chips

Fish fingers, chips & peas

PRICE

£12.50

£10.50

£14.50

£14.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£14.50

£12.50

£8.50

£10.50

£11.50

£11.50

£9.50

£10.50

Hot Drinks

English breakfast tea

Herbal tea

Nespresso cappuccino

Nespresso latte

Nespresso flat white

Nespresso Americano

Hot chocolate

Freshly ground Cafetiere of coffee

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

Afternoon Tea

Traditional afternoon tea 

for 2 sharing in a box

£25.00

BHH

Tempura battered fish & chips with tartare sauce & a lemon wedge

Scampi & chips with peas & tartare sauce

House chilli dog with chilli con carne, melted cheese & chips

Beef burger, crispy bacon & cheddar cheese with chips

Half roast chicken served with chips & gravy

Plant based burger & chips

Summer vegetable risotto

Thai green curry with Thai spiced noodles

Steak & Ale pie served with peas, chips & gravy

Southern fried chicken & chips (4 pieces)

BBQ chicken wings (8 pieces)

Pizza Margarita with cheese & cherry tomatoes

Pepperoni Pizza

Pizza with ham & pineapple 

Caesar salad (add chicken for £3.00)

Chicken & bacon club sandwich & crisps

UNDER 12 YEARS
£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

Please be aware our food & drinks are served in disposable boxes & glasses.  
We cannot guarantee that dishes are free of bones, please proceed with caution.  Some items may contain nuts & we cannot

guarantee that items on this menu are allergen free.  If you are concerned about food allergies, please ask for assistance.



Wine

DRAFT BEER & ALE

Peroni

Becks Vier

Arkells Ale

Stowford Press

Guinness

£4.20

£4.20

£3.00

£4.20

£4.20

£5.80

£4.80

BHH

WHITE

Blunsdon Collection Sauvignon Blanc, Australia

Blunsdon Collection Chardonnay, Australia

Woodbrook Chardonnay, Australia

Pinot Grigio Nagyrede Estate, Hungary

Rioja Blanco Marques de Caceres, Spain

£3.90

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

BUY ANY 6 OF OUR BOTTLED DRINKS & RECEIVE 1 FREE!*
If you can't find your favourite drink on the menu, please ask.  Subject to availability. 

*Excludes bottles of wine

all priced 175ml £5.75, 250ml £7.75, Bottle £23.00

ROSE

Blunsdon Collection Dry, Australia

Pinot Grigio Nagyrede Estate Blush, Hungary

Wicked Lady White Zinfandel, California

RED

Blunsdon Collection Shiraz/Cabernet,

Australia

Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

PROSECCO

Bottle  £29.00    Small Bottle  £10.00 

SOFT DRINKS (Bottled)

Coca Cola / Diet 

Ginger Beer

Fruit Juices Britvic

J20 

Mineral Water (330ml)

Mineral Water (1lt)

Fever Tree Tonic

Red Bull

Fruit Shoot

Appletiser

Fanta

Elderflower

Pint Coke, Lemonade

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.50

£2.50

£3.50

£1.90

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

BOTTLED LAGERS & CIDERS

Heineken

Desperados

Becks Non Alcoholic

Corona

Budweiser

Magners

Kopparberg

ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS (25ml)

Smirnoff Vodka

Captain Morgan

Jack Daniels

Jameson

£5.20

£4.40

£4.20

£4.40

£4.80

GINS (25ml)

Gordon's

Gordon's Pink

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray Seville

Bacardi

Malibu

Archers

£3.90

£3.90

£4.50

£3.90

£3.90

£3.90

£3.90

Tanqueray

Hendricks

Cotswold

Whitley Neil

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00


