

Carrie's Bar Menu

AVAILABLE 12PM - 10PM

Food			PRICE
Tempura battered fish & chips with tartare sauce & a lemon wedge			£12.50
Scampi & chips with peas & tartare sauce			£10.50
House chilli dog with chilli	con carne, me	elted cheese & chips	£14.50
Beef burger, crispy bacon & cheddar cheese with chips			£14.50
Half roast chicken served with chips & gravy			£12.50
Plant based burger & chips			£12.50
Summer vegetable risotto			£12.50
Thai green curry with Thai spiced noodles			£12.50
Steak & Ale pie served with peas, chips & gravy			£14.50
Southern fried chicken & chips (4 pieces)			£12.50
BBQ chicken wings (8 pieces)			£8.50
Pizza Margarita with cheese & cherry tomatoes			£10.50
Pepperoni Pizza			£11.50
Pizza with ham & pineapple			£11.50
Caesar salad (add chicken for £3.00)			£9.50
Chicken & bacon club sandwich & crisps			£10.50
Children's Menu		Hot Drinks	
UNDER 12 YEARS		English breakfast tea	£3.00
Beef burger & chips	£7.50	Herbal tea	£3.00
Hot dog & chips	£7.50	Nespresso cappuccino	£3.00
Fish fingers, chips & peas	£7.50	Nespresso latte	£3.00
		Nespresso flat white	£3.00
Afternoon Tea		Nespresso Americano	£3.00
Traditional afternoon tea	£25.00	Hot chocolate	£3.00
for 2 sharing in a box		Freshly ground Cafetiere of coffee £2.50	

Please be aware our food & drinks are served in disposable boxes & glasses.

We cannot guarantee that dishes are free of bones, please proceed with caution. Some items may contain nuts & we cannot guarantee that items on this menu are allergen free. If you are concerned about food allergies, please ask for assistance.



ROSE

RED

Australia

Blunsdon Collection Dry, Australia

Pinot Grigio Nagyrede Estate Blush, Hungary

Wicked Lady White Zinfandel, California

Blunsdon Collection Shiraz/Cabernet.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

SOFT DRINKS (Bottled)

Mineral Water (330ml)

Mineral Water (1lt)

Fever Tree Tonic

Wine all priced 175ml £5.75, 250ml £7.75, Bottle £23.00

TI		T	
·vv	н		ır,

Blunsdon Collection Sauvignon Blanc, Australia Blunsdon Collection Chardonnay, Australia Woodbrook Chardonnay, Australia Pinot Grigio Nagyrede Estate, Hungary Rioja Blanco Marques de Caceres, Spain

PROSECCO

Guinness

Magners

Kopparberg

Bottle £29.00 Small Bottle £10.00

DRAFT BEER & ALE

Peroni	£5.20	Coca Cola / Diet	£2.50
Becks Vier	£4.40	Ginger Beer	£2.50
Arkells Ale	£4.20	Fruit Juices Britvic	£2.50
Stowford Press	£4.40	J20	£2.50

£4.80

£5.80

£4.80

BOTTLED LAGERS & CIDERS

Heineken	£4.20	Red Bull	£3.50
Desperados	£4.20	Fruit Shoot	£1.90
Becks Non Alcoholic	£3.00	Appletiser	£2.50
Corona	£4.20	Fanta	
Budweiser	£4.20	Elderflower	£2.50 £2.50
		Liucillowel	$z_2.00$

ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS (25ml)

Smirnoff Vodka	£3.90	Bacardi	£3.90
Captain Morgan	£3.90	Malibu	£3.90
Jack Daniels	£4.50	Archers	£3.90
Iameson	£3.90		

GINS (25ml)

Pint Coke, Lemonade

Gordon's	£3.00	Tanqueray	£3.90
Gordon's Pink	£3.00	Hendricks	£4.50
Bombay Sapphire	£3.00	Cotswold	£4.50
Tanqueray Seville	£3.00	Whitley Neil £4.50	

£2.50

£3.50

£2.50

£3.00

BUY ANY 6 OF OUR BOTTLED DRINKS & RECEIVE 1 FREE!*